
June 2018 
 
Date Time Day Lector I Lector II 

June 2 5 Saturday Greg Reed Anne Blake 
June 3 8 Sunday Lisa Rothrauff Lisa Maleski 
 10  Tony Mannino Rege Switala 
 12  Marilyn Buck Dave Hein 
     
June 9 5 Saturday August Warren Carol Behring 
June 10 8 Sunday Maureen Mihm MaryLou Ellena 
 10  Children’s Mass Children’s Mass 
 12  Priscilla Devlin Bob Devlin 
     
June 16 5 Saturday Threresa Giacomino  
June 17 8 Sunday Lisa Maleski Mary Alioto 
 10  Anne Blake Ellen Davis 
 12  Brigid Christenson Mark Ohlund 
     
June 23 5 Saturday Maureen Mihm  
June 24 8 Sunday Carol Kowalski Lisa Maleski 
 10  Diane Petcash Julie Saenz 
 12  Mary Lynn Dugan Marilyn Buck 

 

 

 

 

	

 

  



July 2018 
Date Time Day Lector I Lector II 
June 30 5 Saturday Anne Blake Greg Reed 
July 1 8 Sunday MaryLou Ellena Maureen Mihm 
 10  Diane Petcash Tony Mannino 
 12  Mary Lynn Dugan Dave Hein 
     
July 7 5 Saturday Anne Blake  
July 8 8 Sunday Frank Ranalli Don Proehl 
 10  Children’s Mass Children’s Mass 
 12  Mark Ohlund Diane Petcash 
     
July 14 5 Saturday Lisa Maleski Robin Betza 
July 15 8 Sunday Mary Alioto Carol Kowalski 
 10  Ellen Davis Rege Switala 
 12  Mark Ohlund Brigid Christenson 
     
July 21 5 Saturday Theresa Giacomino Anne Blake 
July 22 8 Sunday Maureen Mihm Mary Lou Ellena 
 10  Julie Saenz Diane Petcash 
 12  Priscilla Devlin Bob Devlin 
     
July 28 5 Saturday Carol Behring Theresa Giacomino 
July 29 8 Sunday Frank Ranalli Don Proehl 
 10  Kevin Conley Brendan Hein 
 12  Brigid Christenson Mark Ohlund 
  



August 2018 

 

Date Time Day Lector I Lector II 
Aug 4 5 Saturday Greg Reed Julie Saenz 
Aug 5 8 Sunday Mary Alioto Maureen Mihm 
 10  Ellen Davis Julie Saenz 
 12  Marilyn Buck Mary Lynn Dugan 
     
Aug 11 5 Saturday Theresa Giacomino Anne Blake 
Aug 12 8 Sunday Carol Kowalski Lisa Maleski 
 10  Children’s Mass Children’s Mass 
 12  Diane Petcash Brigid Christenson 
     
Aug 14 TBA 

PM 
Tuesday Julie Saenz Mark Ohlund 

Aug 15 
Feast of the 
Assumption 

9 AM Wednesday 
Carol Kowalski  

     
Aug 18 5 Saturday Dave Hein Lisa Maleski 
Aug 19 8 Sunday Frank Ranalli Don Proehl 
 10  Tony Mannino Diane Petcash 
 12  Priscilla Devlin Bob Devlin 
     

Aug 25 5 Saturday Carol Behring  
Aug 26 8 Sunday Carol Kowalski Mary Alioto 
 10  Kevin Conley Rege Switala 
 12  MaryLynn Dugan Mark Ohlund 
     

Sept 1 5 Saturday Theresa Giacomino  
Sept 2 8 Sunday Mary Alioto Lisa Maleski 
 10  Diane Petcash  
Labor Day 
Weekend 12  Brigid Christenson Bob Devlin 


